

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Revision No.461 of 2016

B.L. Verma (Bhukhan Lal Verma) **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Prashant Kumar Mishra

Final		
17/05/2016	Mr. Prateek Sharma, counsel for the applicant. Mr. U.N.S. Deo, Govt. Advocate for the State. As prayed, list it in the next week. Sd/- Vacation Judge (Prashant Kumar Mishra)	