

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 461 of 2016

B. L. Verma Bhukhan Lal Verma **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

13/12/2021	Shri Prateek Sharma, Counsel of the Applicant. Shri Kapil Maini, PL for the State. List this case along with CRR No.473/2016. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge